
1 - Usman Afzali's classes/sessions were well organised.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 38 48.72%

Agree (4) 30 38.46%

Neutral (3) 8 10.26%

Disagree (2) 2 2.56%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.33

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
78/127 (61.42%) 4.33 0.77 4.00

2 - Usman Afzali was able to communicate ideas and information clearly.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 33 41.77%

Agree (4) 34 43.04%

Neutral (3) 9 11.39%

Disagree (2) 3 3.80%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.23

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
79/127 (62.20%) 4.23 0.80 4.00

3 - Usman Afzali stimulated my interest in the subject area.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 27 35.06%

Agree (4) 22 28.57%

Neutral (3) 24 31.17%

Disagree (2) 2 2.60%

Strongly Disagree (1) 2 2.60%

3.91

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
77/127 (60.63%) 3.91 1.00 4.00

At A Glance:Lecturer at a Glance
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

4.33 4.23 3.91
4.71 4.37

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5

Q1 - Usman Afzali's classes/sessions were well organised.
Q2 - Usman Afzali was able to communicate ideas and information clearly.
Q3 - Usman Afzali stimulated my interest in the subject area.
Q4 - Usman Afzali's attitude towards students was good.
Q5 - Overall, Usman Afzali is an effective teacher.

Instructor: Usman Afzali * 
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4 - Usman Afzali's attitude towards students was good.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 60 75.95%

Agree (4) 15 18.99%

Neutral (3) 4 5.06%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.71

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
79/127 (62.20%) 4.71 0.56 5.00

5 - Overall, Usman Afzali is an effective teacher.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 38 48.10%

Agree (4) 33 41.77%

Neutral (3) 7 8.86%

Disagree (2) 1 1.27%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.37

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
79/127 (62.20%) 4.37 0.70 4.00
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